
Sebring Apex One - The PreGrid 12-13 January 2026
Apex One

12 - 13 January 2026Result Qualifying
TC4 Sebring International Raceway Circuit - 6018mtr.

Pos Nbr Name / Drivers Fastest In DiffGap Km/hCar Laps
27 Charlie Hayes Racing 2:10.475 41 166.07Porsche  GT4 RS 8

Anna Cecchi

12 ProSport Competition 2:11.213 4 0.7382 0.738 165.14Porsche  GT4 RS 7
Simon Read-Josh Green

9 Extreme Velocity Motorsports 2:12.595 8 1.3823 2.120 163.42Porsche  GT4 RS 8
Ryan Camp-Chris  Hall

49 ZRB Motorsports / OzSpeed 2:13.081 6 0.4864 2.606 162.82Porsche  GT4 RS 7
Zach Bradford-Eric Filgueiras

72 Charlie Hayes Racing 2:13.420 6 0.3395 2.945 162.41Porsche  GT4 RS 7
Greg Cecchi

98 Charlie Hayes Racing 2:13.572 7 0.1526 3.097 162.22Porsche  GT4 RS 7
Dan Drohan

33 Kellymoss 2:15.699 6 2.1277 5.224 159.68Porsche  GT4 RS 8
Kurt Koch-Andrew Davis

641 Extreme Velocity Motorsports 2:17.111 8 1.4128 6.636 158.03Porsche  GT4 RS 8
Kurt Kropp-Grant Maiman

5 Speedsport Tuning 2:17.361 8 0.2509 6.886 157.75Porsche  GT4 RS 8
Joseph Vitagliano-Sean Rayhall

 

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:10.475  in lap  4  by  nbr. 27 : Charlie Hayes Racing(Anna Cecchi) (Porsche )

Results: Timekeeping by  :  Timeserv ice BV

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meetingPage 1 of  1


